NAME

PRESTON, RICHARD L
ROWOLD, ERIC
CROEGAERT, CHARLES E
DISTERHOFT, CASEY
DEGRAVE, LUCAS E
MEYERS, STEPHEN B
SMITH, COLT
VANDEWOESTYNE, CHAD
MAEGLIN, BRANDON O
JOHNSON, BRICE A
WEISSER, JAMISON S
BRANDAU, JASON A
RICKEY, BRAD S.
WHITTINGTON, DALTON M
MILLS, RICHARD

YATES, NICHOLAS W.
VERMEIRE, ELLIOTT R
MARQUEZ, GEORGE
SULLIVAN, KELLY D.
SCHWEICKHARDT, JAMIE L
CLEVENGER, MATTHEW A.
WURSLIN, THOMAS M
MARTINS, BRANDON K
BUDDE, DELMAR A
GRISWOLD, GARRETT F
GILLESPIE, COLIN
MCLAUGHLIN, AARON
SLEAFORD, BENJAMIN C
SCHULTE, BRADLEY
LEWSADER JR, MICHAEL R
SHOEMAKER, JAMIE M.
HARRIS, SHAWN M.
BERTHOUD, AMBER
ROHWEDER, SETH
DAMEWOOD, JESSICA L
PETERSON, KEEFE

INGLE, ALEX

BEAM JR, JASON M
MORTON, HARVEY A
RUSSELL, SHAUN D
EASTON, SHAUN J.
MORSE, ASHLEY N
HUSEMANN, BLAKE
STONEBERGER, NANCY A
EVANS, CARLA L

TITLE
LINE FORMAN
DIRECTOR OF ELECTRICAL OPERATIONS
LINEMAN
POLICE CHIEF
LINEMAN
LINEMAN
POWER PLANT MANAGER
PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR
CITY ADMINISTRATOR
LINEMAN
SERGEANT
PUBLIC WORKS FORMAN
POWER PLANT OPERATOR
CHIEF WATER OPERATOR
BUILDING INSTEPCTIONS DIRECTOR
POWER PLANT OPERATOR
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
SERGEANT
FINANCE DIRECTOR
ELECTRIC METER TECH
CHIEF WASTE WATER OPERATION
WATER OPERATOR
PLANT OPERATOR
IT Director
PLANT OPERATOR
ELECTRICIAN/MAINTENEANCE
SERGEANT
POLICE OFFICER
ELECTRICIAN/MAINTENEANCE
POLICE OFFICER
ELECTRICIAN/MAINTENEANCE
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER

POLICE ADMINISTRATION/TELECOMMUNICATIONS SUPERVISOR

STREET LABORER

POLICE OFFICER

WATER OPERATOR
WASTE WATER OPERATOR
CEMETERY LEAD LABORER
PARK LEAD LABORER
TELECOMMUNICATOR
LINEMAN
TELECOMMUNICATOR
ACCT ADM ASSIST

Department
ELECTRIC
ADMINISTRATION
ELECTRIC
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ELECTRIC
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
PUBLIC WORKS
ELECTRIC
WATER DEPARTMENT
ADMINISTRATION
ELECTRIC
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
ADMINISTRATION
ELECTRIC
WASTE WATER
WATER DEPARTMENT
ELECTRIC
ADMINISTRATION
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
ELECTRIC
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
ELECTRIC
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
WATER DEPARTMENT
WASTE WATER
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
ELECTRIC
PUBLIC SAFETY - POLICE
ADMINISTRATION

SALARIES
$ 124,966.40
$ 122,532.80
$ 116,625.60
$ 114,025.60
$ 111,134.40
$ 111,134.40
$ 105,497.60
$ 104,811.20
$ 113,422.40
$ 111,134.40
92,393.60
83,241.60
82,014.40
98,841.60
81,910.40
76,211.20
76,315.20
76,315.20
83,948.80
98,820.80
91,208.00
91,208.00
74,588.80
82,014.40
83,116.80
73,361.60
89,710.40
90,168.00
72,800.00
89,710.40
74,651.20
89,710.40
74,651.20
72,800.00
64,022.40
60,528.00
76,315.20
58,240.00
74,588.80
64,438.40
56,451.20
56,222.40
77,792.00
61,110.40
50,876.80

VOV LLVLLVLLVLOLLLVLLLLLOLLLLLLLOLOLLOLOLLONVLOKnV

VEHICLE

CLOTHING/

UNIFORM

INSURANCE ALLOWANCE ALLOWANCE

VOO OLBOLBDODLDOLVBOLVODLVDOLVLLNODLDODVONnONNnNONNnONnonnonnnonn

25,526.76
25,526.76
25,526.76
25,526.76
25,526.76
25,526.76
25,526.76
25,526.76

8,824.92

8,824.92
17,386.32
25,526.76
25,526.76

8,824.92
25,526.76
25,526.76
25,526.76
25,526.76
17,386.32

2,685.72

8,824.92

8,824.92
25,526.76
16,968.84
17,386.32
25,526.76

8,824.92

8,824.92
25,526.76

1,612.80
17,386.32

1,244.16
16,968.84
16,968.84
25,526.76
25,526.76

8,824.92
25,526.76

8,824.92
17,386.32
25,526.76
25,526.76

1,244.16
16,968.84
25,526.76

$ 1,200.00

1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
600.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
500.00
300.00
1,750.00
600.00
1,250.00
1,750.00
1,250.00
500.00
1,750.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
300.00
1,750.00
1,250.00
1,250.00
1,750.00
300.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
600.00
600.00
1,750.00
600.00
1,750.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
1,250.00
600.00
1,250.00
1,250.00
1,250.00
1,250.00
600.00
1,750.00
600.00
300.00

LV RV ARV RV RS

LONGEVITY PAY
570.00
456.00
558.00
660.00
440.00
584.00

514.00
570.00

460.00

358.00

222.00

180.00

184.00

456.00

490.00

496.00
112.00

116.00

102.00

122.00

346.00
348.00

214.00

362.00

VULV LLVLLLLLOLLLLLLLOVLLLLLLLOLLLLLLLOLOLLOLOLLOLONOLONOVn

TOTAL
COMPENSATION
152,813.16
150,265.56
144,460.36
140,812.36
138,851.16
138,411.16
132,774.36
131,421.96
122,547.32
122,223.32
110,949.92
110,018.36
109,751.16
108,916.52
108,295.16
103,487.96
102,663.96
102,621.96
102,119.12
101,806.52
101,782.92
101,738.92
101,365.56
101,223.24
100,803.12
100,638.36
100,285.32
100,088.92
99,038.76
93,073.20
92,753.52
92,704.56
92,322.04
90,368.84
90,149.16
87,304.76
85,862.12
85,016.76
85,009.72
83,422.72
83,227.96
82,563.16
80,786.16
79,041.24
76,703.56

VACTATION
DAYS GRANTED
25
20
25
25
20
15
15
25
20
20
25
15
20
15
20
10
15
15
15
20
10
20
15
25
15
10
10
25
10
15
10
10
10
10
15
10
10
15
15
15
10
15
10
20
10

SICK DAYS
GRANTED

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



